Linear LED 190
Features
• A flat and sleek rectangular aluminium profile.
• The latest and best performing LED technology.
• Probably one of the purest designed office LED solu-
tions.
• Dimming options: 1-10V and Touch & Dali.
• Mounting options:  Suspended, Surface and Wall.
• Modules options : Down, Up/Down, single/double, sin-
gle/double (switchable) and Titan LED downlight.
• More CCT  and lenght on request.
 20W-
  54W
3000K-
4000K Ra+80
Electrical Paramaters
Base Model No.: LL.2015.DT
LED Module: Phillips LED strips
Colours: Matt White, Matt Grey,
Matt Black, Matt Anthracite,
Aluminium Anodissed
Wattage: 20.6W - 54.8W
CCT: 3000K - 4000K
CRI: Ra+80
Specifications
Model Difusser Wattage CCT Lumens Colour Lenght
LL.2015.DT.830.3300-WM/O Opal 20.6W 3000K 3300 lm White Matt 845 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.3300-WM/O Opal 20.6W 4000K 3300 lm White Matt 845 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.3300-WM/P Prismatic 20.6W 3000K 3300 lm White Matt 845 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.3300-WM/P Prismatic 20.6W 4000K 3300 lm White Matt 845 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.4400-WM/O Opal 27.4W 3000K 4400 lm White Matt 1126 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.4400-WM/O Opal 27.4W 4000K 4400 lm White Matt 1126 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.4400-WM/P Prismatic 27.4W 3000K 4400 lm White Matt 1126 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.4400-WM/P Prismatic 27.4W 4000K 4400 lm White Matt 1126 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.5500-WM/O Opal 34.3W 3000K 5500 lm White Matt 1426 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.5500-WM/O Opal 34.3W 4000K 5500 lm White Matt 1426 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.5500-WM/P Prismatic 34.3W 3000K 5500 lm White Matt 1426 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.5500-WM/P Prismatic 34.3W 4000K 5500 lm White Matt 1426 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.6600-WM/O Opal 41.1W 3000K 6600 lm White Matt 1689 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.6600-WM/O Opal 41.1W 4000K 6600 lm White Matt 1689 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.6600-WM/P Prismatic 41.1W 3000K 6600 lm White Matt 1689 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.6600-WM/P Prismatic 41.1W 4000K 6600 lm White Matt 1689 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.7700-WM/O Opal 48W 3000K 7700 lm White Matt 1971 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.7700-WM/O Opal 48W 4000K 7700 lm White Matt 1971 mm
LL.2015.DT.830.7700-WM/P Prismatic 48W 3000K 7700 lm White Matt 1971 mm
LL.2015.DT.840.7700-WM/P Prismatic 48W 4000K 7700 lm White Matt 1971 mm
Experience La Luce
Ph: (02) 9698 8029  Fax: (02) 9698 8000